Day
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

RECREATION

Date
07/16/20
07/16/20

07/23/20
07/23/20

07/30/20
07/30/20

08/06/20
08/06/20

08/13/20
08/13/20

08/20/20
08/20/20

09/03/20
09/03/20

09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20

09/24/20
09/24/20
09/24/20
09/24/20

Time
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

MILFORD RECREATION

Parsons Complex, 70 West River Street, Milford, CT 06460 Phone: 203-783-3280 recdesk@milfordct.gov

Gm
1
1

~ (e} (&)

o o

O © ©O o

/MilfordRecreation

@Milford_Rec_CT

2020 Adult Softball
Milford Recreation Department
Men's Industrial Division

Location
Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field
Foote Field

Foote Field
Foote Field
Foote Field
Foote Field

16
11

14
18

Home
Total Mortgage Services
Bridgeport Fire
Milford Heat

Costco
Red Thread
Bridgeport Fire

Milford Heat
Total Mortgage Services
Red Thread

Bridgeport Fire
Costco
Total Mortgage Services

Red Thread
Milford Heat
Costco

Costco
Red Thread
Milford Heat

Costco
Bridgeport Fire
Red Thread

Total Mortgage Services
Bridgeport Fire
Costco

Milford Heat
Milford Heat
Red Thread
Total Mortgage Services

vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
VS

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

VS.

VS

VS
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

©

~

oo

13
11

[

13
15

@MilfordRecreation

Visitor
Red Thread
Costco
Bye

Total Mortgage Services
Milford Heat
Bye

Costco
Bridgeport Fire
Bye

Milford Heat
Red Thread
Bye

Bridgeport Fire
Total Mortgage Services
Bye

Bridgeport Fire
Total Mortgage Services
Bye

Milford Heat
Total Mortgage Services
Bye

Milford Heat
Red Thread
Bridgeport Fire

Bridgeport Fire
Red Thread
Costco

Costco



- MILFORD RECREATION
&\ b
N s Parsons Complex, 70 West River Street, Milford, CT 06460 Phone: 203-783-3280 recdesk@milfordct.gov
RECREATION
/MilfordRecreation @Milford_Rec_CT @MilfordRecreation

2020 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
MEN'S INDUSTRIAL PLAYOFF BRACKET

#2 Seed
Gm. #2
10/1 Foote
7:00 PM
#3 Seed
10/15 Foote
6:00 PM
#4 Seed
Gm. #1
10/1 Foote
6:00 PM
Gm. #3
#5 Seed 10/8 Foote
6:00 PM
10/15 Foote
#1 Seed 8:00 PM 2020 MILFORD RECREATION
INDUSTRIAL CHAMPIONS
Loser #1
10/1 Foote 10/15 Foote
8:00 PM 7:00 PM
10/8 Foote
Loser #2 7:00 PM
Loser #3

In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 pm
at www.milfordrecreation.com and on social media



