

MILFORD RECREATI

Parsons Complex, 70 West River Street, Milford, CT 06460 Phone: 203-783-3280 recdesk@milfordct.gov







@MilfordRecreation

2020 Adult Softball Milford Recreation Department Men's Industrial Division

<u>Day</u> Thursday Thursday	<u>Date</u> 07/16/20 07/16/20	<u>Time</u> 6:00 PM 7:30 PM	<u>Gm</u> 1 1	<u>Location</u> Foote Field Foote Field	9 11	Home Total Mortgage Services Bridgeport Fire Milford Heat	vs vs vs	2 16	Visitor Red Thread Costco Bye
Thursday Thursday	07/23/20 07/23/20	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	2 2	Foote Field Foote Field	7 10	Costco Red Thread Bridgeport Fire	vs vs	9 8	Total Mortgage Services Milford Heat Bye
Thursday Thursday	07/30/20 07/30/20	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	3	Foote Field Foote Field	16 11	Milford Heat Total Mortgage Services Red Thread	vs vs	7 8	Costco Bridgeport Fire Bye
Thursday Thursday	08/06/20 08/06/20	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	4	Foote Field Foote Field	4 16	Bridgeport Fire Costco Total Mortgage Services	vs vs	14 6	Milford Heat Red Thread Bye
Thursday Thursday	08/13/20 08/13/20	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	5 5	Foote Field Foote Field	7 14	Red Thread Milford Heat Costco	vs vs	8	Bridgeport Fire Total Mortgage Services Bye
Thursday Thursday	08/20/20 08/20/20	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	6 6	Foote Field Foote Field	16 8	Costco Red Thread Milford Heat	vs. vs	13 11	Bridgeport Fire Total Mortgage Services Bye
Thursday Thursday	09/03/20 09/03/20	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	7 7	Foote Field Foote Field	3 17	Costco Bridgeport Fire Red Thread	vs vs	5 2	Milford Heat Total Mortgage Services Bye
Thursday Thursday Thursday	09/17/20 09/17/20 09/17/20	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	8 8 8	Foote Field Foote Field Foote Field	3 14 18	Total Mortgage Services Bridgeport Fire Costco	vs vs vs	8 13 15	Milford Heat Red Thread Bridgeport Fire
Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday	09/24/20 09/24/20 09/24/20 09/24/20	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM	9 9 9	Foote Field Foote Field Foote Field Foote Field		Milford Heat Milford Heat Red Thread Total Mortgage Services	vs vs vs vs		Bridgeport Fire Red Thread Costco Costco

2020 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT MEN'S INDUSTRIAL PLAYOFF BRACKET

